
Dates/Times Scene Classes/Dancers

Saturday Nov 2, 1:30-3:30 Cleaning Act 1 Only Featured Roles plus Fritz' Friends

Saturday Nov 9. 1:30-3:30 Cleaning Act 2 Only Featured Roles

Sunday Nov 17  12:00-2:30 Act 1; 2:30-4:30
Act 2

Full cast & FULL COSTUME- Photos and
start/stop run of each act

 Saturday Nov 23 Act 1 1:30-3, Act 2 3-4:30 Full cast- Run, no costumes

Saturday Nov 30 TBD Full cast

Combined Classes that need extra rehearsals during classes

Monday Nov 18 & Dec 2, 6:15-7 Angels- All Modern Ballet/Modern 1, Modern 1/2, Modern 3/4 

Tuesday Nov 19 & Dec 3,  5-5:45 Arabian- All lyrical Lyrical 2, Lyrical 3, Teen Open, Soloists

Monday Nov 18 & Dec 2, 5:30-6:15 Battle- All Hip Hop
 HH 1, Ballet/HH 1/2, HH 2, HH 3, HH 4/5,

soloists

Thursday Nov 14 & 21, 4:30-5:15  Nutrocker Jazz 1, Jazz 3, all soloists

Saturday Nov 9 & 16, 10:45-11:45 Adults Adult Tap and Adult Open

Thursday Nov 14 & 21, 5:15-6  Tap Tap 1, Tap 2

Thursday Nov 21, 6:45-8:15 Snow Ballet 4/5, Sat Ballet 2/3, soloist

Thursday Nov 14, 6:45-8:15 Flowers Tues Ballet 3, Ballet 4/5, soloists

Tuesday Nov 12 & 19, 5:45-6:45 Bon Bons Tues Ballet 2 4:00, Tues Ballet 2 5:45, soloist

Featured roles to join classes

Monday Nov 11 & 18, 4:45-5:30 Marzipan Ballet 1 and soloist

Thursday Nov 7 & 14, 4:30-5:15 Clara Jazz 1 and soloist

Thursday, Nov 14 & 21, 5:15-6:15 Lollipop Jazz 2 and soloist

Friday, Nov 8 & 15, 5:45-6:30 Fritz Musical Theatre and soloist
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